Wellspring Family Church - September 2017

Sunday 3rd
Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th
Thursday 7th

Friday 8th

Sunday 10th
Monday 11th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Friday 15th

Saturday 16th
Sunday 17th
Monday 18th
Wednesday 20th
Thursday 21st

Friday 22nd

Saturday 23rd
Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Worship meeting
Worship

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

Dereham churches prayer and

fellowship evening
Prayer and fellowship evening

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

llluminate - youth group sessions

Wellspring Family Church
WFC

Salvation Army

WFC

WFC

Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 10+ 6-7.30pm

Fellowship Breakfast
Breakfast, Bible, Prayer

Church Prayer

Prayer

Worship meeting
Worship

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

WFC

WEFCtr

Wellspring Family Church
WFC

WFC

Church Family Meeting - POSTPONED WFC

News, updates and prayer

llluminate - youth group sessions

WFC

Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 10+ 6-7.30pm

Fellowship Breakfast
Breakfast, Bible, Prayer

Church Prayer

Prayer

Destiny Quest

Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song

Elevate
Support group for people ME/CFS.

Worship meeting
Worship

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

llluminate - youth group sessions

WFC

WEFCtr

WFC

Wellspring Family Centre

Wellspring Family Church

WFC

WFC

WFC

Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 10+ 6-7.30pm

Fellowship Breakfast
Breakfast, Bible, Prayer

Church Prayer

Prayer

Destiny Quest

Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song

James' party
party

Worship meeting
Worship

Well-come

Members only, Mental Health support group

WFC

WEFCtr

WFC

WFC

Wellspring Family Church

WFC

10:30am

11:00am

7:30pm

11:00am

4:00pm

7:00am

9:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

7:45pm

4:00pm

7:00am

9:00am

6:00pm

2:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

4:00pm

7:00am

9:00am

6:00pm

12:00pm

10:30am

11:00am

- 12:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:30pm

- 4:30pm

-12:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 1:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 1:45pm



Wednesday 27th Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group

Thursday 28th  llluminate - youth group sessions WFC
Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 10+ 6-7.30pm

Friday 29th Fellowship Breakfast WFC
Breakfast, Bible, Prayer
Church Prayer WEFCtr
Prayer
Destiny Quest WFC
Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song

Saturday 30th  Craft Club Wellspring Family Centre

Craft Club

11:00am

4:00pm

7:00am

9:00am

6:00pm

11:00am

- 1:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:30pm

- 2:00pm



