Wellspring Family Church - September 2017

Sunday 3rd	Worship meeting Worship	Wellspring Family Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 4th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Tuesday 5th	Dereham churches prayer and fellowship evening Prayer and fellowship evening	Salvation Army	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 6th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Thursday 7th	Illuminate - youth group sessions Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 1	<i>WFC</i> 0+ 6-7.30pm	4:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 8th	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, Bible, Prayer	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	WFCtr	9:00am - 10:00am
Sunday 10th	Worship meeting Worship	Wellspring Family Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 11th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Wednesday 13th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
	Church Family Meeting - POSTPONED News, updates and prayer	WFC	7:45pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 14th	Illuminate - youth group sessions Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 1	<i>WFC</i> 0+ 6-7.30pm	4:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 15th	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, Bible, Prayer	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	WFCtr	9:00am - 10:00am
	Destiny Quest Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song	WFC	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Saturday 16th	Elevate Support group for people ME/CFS.	Wellspring Family Centre	2:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 17th	Worship meeting Worship	Wellspring Family Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 18th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Wednesday 20th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Thursday 21st	Illuminate - youth group sessions Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Yr 1	<i>WFC</i> 0+ 6-7.30pm	4:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 22nd	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, Bible, Prayer	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	WFCtr	9:00am - 10:00am
	Destiny Quest Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song	WFC	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Saturday 23rd	James' party party	WFC	12:00pm - 5:00pm
Sunday 24th	Worship meeting Worship	Wellspring Family Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 25th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm

Wednesday 27th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Thursday 28th	Illuminate - youth group sessions Term time. / Youth activities / Yr 7-9 4-5.30pm / Y	<i>WFC</i> Yr 10+ 6-7.30pm	4:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 29th	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, Bible, Prayer	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	WFCtr	9:00am - 10:00am
	Destiny Quest Kids Club - crazy fun, stories and song	WFC	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Saturday 30th	Craft Club Craft Club	Wellspring Family Centre	11:00am - 2:00pm